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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Match No: W17 Match Report Court: 2

Referees:
Pereira Mac Coll Lorena (ARG)
Cajal Daniela (ARG)
Delegates:
Bonifert Ferenc (HUN)
Horvath Peter (HUN)

Norway 2 : 0 Tunisia
1st Period 15 : 8  

2nd Period 20 : 8  
 

Tue 12 Jul 2016
Start Time: 10:50

Norway: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Blaasmo, Katinka 2 0-0 6-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 6-8 75 1-1 5-5 0-0 0 7

Hammerstad, Elisabeth 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Korvald, Catherine 14 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-2 0 0-1 0-0 0-1 0 2

Welfer, Martine 4 0-0 4-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 5-8 63 0-0 4-7 1-1 7 1

Aardahl, Maren 6 0-0 0-0 4-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 4-9 44 4-8 0-0 0-0 1 8

Roenning, Andrea 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0 1

Smistad, Marte 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Gulbrandsen, Regina 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 0 1-1 100 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Aune, Kristin Nordtil 12 0-0 0-0 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2-4 50 1-1 0-0 1-3 0 4

Saethre, Kathrine 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sum Team 0-1 10-15 6-12 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-2 0-1 2 0 18-33 55 6-11 9-12 2-6 8 23

Norway

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Blaasmo, Katinka 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hammerstad, Elisabeth 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Korvald, Catherine 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Welfer, Martine 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aardahl, Maren 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roenning, Andrea 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smistad, Marte 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1

Gulbrandsen, Regina 0-0 6-8 2-5 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aune, Kristin Nordtil 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saethre, Kathrine 0-0 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 0-0 6-9 3-6 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 9-16 4 0 1 1 0 0 1
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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Tunisia: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Ouerfelli, Leila 88 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Ameri, Safa 11 0-0 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 1 0 1-6 17 0-1 0-0 1-3 1 4

Chekir, Senda 9 0-0 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1-4 25 0-0 1-2 0-1 0 4

Morjene, Olfa 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Mrad, Manel 14 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3 0 1-5 20 0-0 0-0 1-2 0 5

Jemmali, Ameni 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Romdhan, Hanen 5 0-0 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0 0 1-4 25 0-1 1-3 0-0 0 4

Fadhloun, Sinda 20 0-1 0-0 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 1-7 14 0-0 1-5 0-0 1 6

Amiche, Boutheina 21 0-0 3-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 4-8 50 3-4 1-1 0-1 1 7

Arfaoui, Samira 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sum Team 0-1 6-14 3-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 8 1 9-34 26 3-6 4-11 2-7 3 30

Tunisia

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Ouerfelli, Leila 0-0 3-3 5-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 9-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ameri, Safa 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Chekir, Senda 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Morjene, Olfa 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mrad, Manel 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jemmali, Ameni 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romdhan, Hanen 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fadhloun, Sinda 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amiche, Boutheina 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arfaoui, Samira 0-0 7-9 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 0-0 10-12 6-10 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 18-24 0 0 2 1 0 0 1
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INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Movie Play

1st Period
NOR   TUN

No. 6 :: Aardahl, Maren, SPE 2 : 0  
  2 : 1 No. 21 :: Amiche, Boutheina, SPS
  2 : 3 No. 14 :: Mrad, Manel, SPS
No. 6 :: Aardahl, Maren, SPE 4 : 3  
No. 2 :: Blaasmo, Katinka, SPS 6 : 3  
  6 : 5 No. 21 :: Amiche, Boutheina, SPS
  6 : 6 No. 21 :: Amiche, Boutheina, SPS
No. 6 :: Aardahl, Maren, SPE 8 : 6  
No. 6 :: Aardahl, Maren, SPE 10 : 6  
No. 2 :: Blaasmo, Katinka, SPS 12 : 6  
No. 12 :: Aune, Kristin Nordtiller, SPE 14 : 6  
  14 : 8 No. 21 :: Amiche, Boutheina, SPE
No. 4 :: Welfer, Martine, ONP 15 : 8  

2nd Period
NOR   TUN

No. 12 :: Aune, Kristin Nordtiller, SPE 2 : 0  
No. 4 :: Welfer, Martine, SPS 4 : 0  
No. 2 :: Blaasmo, Katinka, SPS 6 : 0  
No. 2 :: Blaasmo, Katinka, SPS 8 : 0  
  8 : 2 No. 5 :: Romdhan, Hanen, SPS
No. 4 :: Welfer, Martine, SPS 10 : 2  
  10 : 4 No. 11 :: Ameri, Safa, SPS
No. 2 :: Blaasmo, Katinka, SPS 12 : 4  
  12 : 6 No. 9 :: Chekir, Senda, SPE
No. 10 :: Smistad, Marte
1st Suspension 12 : 6  

No. 2 :: Blaasmo, Katinka, SPS 14 : 6  
No. 4 :: Welfer, Martine, SPS 16 : 6  

  16 : 6 No. 11 :: Ameri, Safa
1st Suspension

No. 1 :: Gulbrandsen, Regina, 6m 18 : 6  
No. 4 :: Welfer, Martine, SPS 20 : 6  
  20 : 6 TIMEOUT: 0
  20 : 8 No. 20 :: Fadhloun, Sinda, SPE


